

## TrueBridge Loans Launches 'The Investors Circle': A New Way for Investors to Fund Bridge Loan and Trust Deed Investments

TrueBridge Loans Offers Investors Access to Secured High-Yield Investment **Opportunities with Regular Updates and Detailed** Reports

THOUSAND OAKS, CA, UNITED STATES, September 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- TrueBridge Loans, a leading provider of creative loan solutions, is excited to



announce the launch of "The Investors Circle," a unique opportunity for individuals interested in funding bridge loans and trust deed investments. This exclusive group offers members the chance to participate in high-yield investment opportunities while benefiting from detailed

## "

Our goal with The Investors Circle is to create a community of like-minded individuals who can take advantage of high-return opportunities in bridge loans and trust deed investments." Zach Nissim insights and personalized updates.

The Investors Circle is designed to connect investors with profitable lending opportunities. By joining the Circle, members will receive:

-Exclusive Notifications: Be the first to know about new deals requiring funding.

-Monthly Individual Funding Reports: Stay informed about the performance of your investments.

-Group Funding Reports: Gain insights into the overall success and trends within the Investors Circle.

-And More: Benefit from a range of other personalized

updates and services.

Zach Nissim, CEO of TrueBridge Loans, brings extensive experience to this initiative. Having structured hundreds of bridge loans and facilitated over \$100 million in private money transactions, Nissim's leadership helps make the Investors Circle a reliable and rewarding opportunity for any participants.

"We're thrilled to offer this unique platform for investors," said Zach Nissim. "Our goal with The

Investors Circle is to create a community of like-minded individuals who can take advantage of high-return opportunities in bridge loans and trust deed investments. We've structured this group to provide transparency, regular updates, and the potential for substantial financial growth."

About TrueBridge Loans:

TrueBridge Loans specializes in providing creative loan solutions that help real estate investors and business owners seize time-sensitive opportunities. Unlike traditional lenders, TrueBridge Loans adopts a relationship-based approach, carefully tailoring services to meet each client's unique needs. The company is renowned for its white-glove service, guaranteeing that each transaction is managed with exceptional care and accuracy.



Zachary Nissim True Bridge Loans President

For more information about The Investors Circle or to learn how you can become a member, please visit <u>www.truebridgeloans.com</u> or contact TrueBridge Loans at (805) 719-7008.

Zach Nissim TrueBridge Loans +1 805-719-7008 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/741044437

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.